VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

NATENS LEON

QLI VI ERS - DEVOS
OLI VI ERS - DEVCS
BALLEUX | NNE

QLI VI ERS - DEVOS
VANDEBORNE ELZA
OLI VI ERS - DEVCOS
Kl ESEKOVE KAM EL
Kl ESEKOVE KAM EL
VANDEBORNE ELZA

Genmeent AD |
Localit E

2

A

f st and
Di st anc

932313
925073
2
929887
3
926754

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

216936213
203989616
214545715
218306914
203993016
207462016
214545415
203571216
203570716
226258114

Snel h.
Vit esse

911. 5603
861. 2991
849. 4221
841. 6819
08. 2611, 0
08. 4518, 1
09. 2110, 0
12. 4808, 3
13. 3754, 3
14. 3444, 9



